VOCPA online e-tendering 
website

12.07.2024 to 01.08.2024

Last date and time for submis-
sion of Tender through online

01.08.2024 upto 15:00 Hrs

Online Technical Bid opening 
date and time

02.08.2024 at 15:30 Hrs

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.7,04,390/- (Rupees Seven lakhs four 
thousand three hundred and ninety only)

Validity of offer 120 days

For further details, visit port Website: www.vocport.gov.in
Ph.No : 0461-2352270, Fax: 0461-2352274
Email : ce@vocport.gov.in, vocportce@gmail.com

Sd/-
CHIEF ENGINEER

NEVER COMPLAIN AND 
NEVER EXPLAIN

BENJAMIN DISRAELI